

2nd A/C 13.11

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Along of work - Const of road					
from South Telug 7m bharn					
Chhat pithk Bannar 70/9					
Work no-7 under mmsy					
scheme					
Agency - Nav Bharti Builders					
Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement - 135 SSB/mmsy/2021-22					
Date of work - 27.07.2021					
Date of Completion - 26.07.2022.					

Record Entry

(1/2) Lr Const of working					
Benchmark at - do -					1.15 KM
(2/2) Lr Const of reference					
Pillars at - do -					1.15 KM.
(3/2) Lr excavation for roadway					
in Soil Box cutting					
2 x 11 x 30 x 0.375 x 0.10 =					24.75
2 x 1 x 20 x 0.375 x 0.10 =					1.50
2 x 5 x 30 x 0.525 x 0.10 =					15.75
2 x 1 x 10 x 0.525 x 0.10 =					1.05
					43.05

Attested
Abin
11.03.22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Plr Const. of working					
Bench marks at — do —					
1.15 Km wide page — (12)					
@ Rs. 10240.23/Km — Rs					11776
(2) Plr Const of Reference					
Pillars at — do —					
1.15 Km wide page — (12)					
@ Rs. 10414.90/Km — Rs					11977
(3) Plr clearing & grubbing					
of road land — do —					
0.35 feet wide page — (7)					
@ Rs. 5133.76/Hee — Rs.					17897
(4) Plr Const of embankment					
Lead upto 1000 y length					
189.00 m ² do wide page — (7)					
@ Rs. 174.74/m ² — Rs					33064
(5) Plr Const of subgrade					
Barthen shoulder					
1409.93 m ² do wide page — (7)					
@ Rs. 176.58/m ² — Rs					248965
(6) Plr Const of embankment					
Lead upto 100 H length					
441.00 m ² do wide page — (7)					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ² — Rs					61669

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Piv excavation for road along B.M. road making do					
43.05 m ² vide Page (12)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ² — Rs.					3173.2
8) Piv const. of G.S.A. by well graded material do					
610.99 m ² vide Page (13)					
@ Rs. 2877.98/m ² — Rs.					1758420.2
9) Piv laying spreading & compacting stone W.B.M. in R.M.T. do					
326.049 m ² vide Page (14)					
@ Rs. 3527.83/m ² — Rs.					1153577.2
11) Piv unreinforced P.C.C. H.25 grade do					
60.00 m ² vide Page (14)					
@ Rs. 7004.52/m ² — Rs.					420271.2
12) Piv & fixing masonry (23) sign board — do —					
01 nos vide Page (7)					
@ Rs. 11434.33/each — Rs.					11434.33
12) Piv earthwork in (31) excavation for foundation do					
55.04 m ² vide Page (8)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ² — Rs.					14823.2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(14) Riv Sand filling in foundation — do —					
2.44 m ² wide page — (2)					
@ Rs. 900.59/m ²					Rs. 777 ~
(15) Riv P.C.C. 11-15 grade in foundation — do —					
3.78 m ² wide page — (3)					
@ Rs. 5851.50/m ²					Rs. 22119 ~
(16) Riv R.C.C. M-25 grade in Box cul. — do —					
22.71 m ² wide page — (8)					
@ Rs. 7341.63/m ²					Rs. 166728 ~
(17) Riv Sewer line behind abutment — do —					
14.40 m ² wide page — (9)					
@ Rs. 2711.62/m ²					Rs. 39047 ~
(18) Riv weep holes in abut. — 20 nos made page — (9)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each					Rs. 1662 ~
(19) Riv supplying piping & fitting H/S D box — do —					
1.61 m ² wide page — (9)					
@ Rs. 45894.34/m ²					Rs. 73890
					7044. 4051489 ~
					G/F

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF	ls.		4051489 ~
Add Cost 12-1-19.					486179 ~
Add 1. case 14. 11.					40515 ~
Add 2. Fee - 10.					57016 ~
					Total - 4635199 ~
Less 3. 50-1. before - 11-11					182232 ~
					Total - 4472967 ~
Less previous payment -					763946 ~
Net pay - 11.					3709021 ~
Ref. 07.03.22					07/03/22
P.E.					AE

Attested
 (Signature)
 11-03-22